Health and welfare 191,393   73,093
   Culture-recreation 2,891,477   55,296   55,947
   Unallocated interest expense 217,279

   Total governmental activities 16,259,412$   667,673$   1,362,441$

Business-type activities:
  Water and sewer 5,470,114$   4,672,739$   -$
  Sanitation 2,192,931   1,902,805

   Total business-type activities 7,663,045$   6,575,544$   -$

   Total government 23,922,457$   7,243,217$   1,362,441$

General revenues:
  Property taxes
  Gross receipts taxes
  Gas taxes
  Motor vehicle taxes
  Franchise taxes
  Lodgers taxes
  Interest and investment earnings
  Miscellaneous
  Rents and leases
  Transfers

  Total general revenues

Change in net position

Net position--beginning, as originally stated

Restatement

Net position--beginning, as restated

Change in net position

Net position--ending

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these financial statements.
16

Program Revenues

   Town of Silver City
   STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES

   For the Fiscal Year Ended June 30, 2014

Capital
Grants and Governmental Business -Type

Contributions Activities Activities Total

-$   (3,332,529)$   -$   (3,332,529)$
(6,650,798)   (6,650,798)

1,119,234   (10,924)   (10,924)
(118,300)   (118,300)

(2,780,234)   (2,780,234)
(217,279)   (217,279)

1,119,234$   (13,110,064)$   -$   (13,110,064)$

522,770$   -$   (274,605)$   (274,605)$
(290,126)   (290,126)

522,770$   -$   (564,731)$   (564,731)$

1,642,004$   (13,110,064)$   (564,731)$   (13,674,795)$

654,798$   -$   654,798$
8,571,971   539,349   9,111,320

237,649   237,649
70,376   70,376

415,797   415,797
262,976   262,976

2,868   818   3,686
387,658   387,658
120,501   120,501
382,204   (382,204)   -

11,106,798$   157,963$   11,264,761$

(2,003,266)$   (406,768)$   (2,410,034)$

51,014,191$   10,461,331$   61,475,522$

(158,156)   (158,156)

50,856,035$   10,461,331$   61,317,366$

(2,003,266)   (406,768)   (2,410,034)

48,852,769$   10,054,563$   58,907,332$

17

Net (Expenses) Revenue
and Changes in Net Position

General 2011
Fund HIDTA Retirement

   Assets

Cash and investments 43,508$   -$   -$
Inventory 28,106
Interest receivable
Taxes receivable 1,407,603   64,148
Accounts receivable 130,021
Assessments receivable
Allowance for doubtful accounts
Due from other governments 39,825   185,939
Interfund receivable 75,797

   Total assets 1,724,860$   185,939$   64,148$

  Liabilities

Accounts payable 239,375$   43,552$   -$